

Bidder CLEVELAND KEY Bidder _____ Bidder _____ Bidder _____
 Check \$ 12,500 CHECK Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

SEE
BID

Labor and Materials to Repair,
Replace and Maintain Pipe-Type
Cable for the Department of Public
Utilities

Aug. 5, 2020
J. Hutcheson

Bidder _____ Bidder _____ Bidder _____ Bidder _____

Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

NO

BIDS

RECEIVED

Rigging Services for the Department of Public Utilities

Aug. 5, 2020 J. Hutcheson

Bidder GREAT LAKES

Bidder TESAR INDUSTRIAL

Bidder

Bidder

Check \$ 10,000 BID BOND

Check \$ 6,566.98

Check \$

Check \$

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

\$ 153,057.16

\$ 131,339.50

Bidder RA STRAUSS Bidder EINHEIT ELECTRIC Bidder WESCO DISTRIBUTION Bidder AMERICAN WIRE GRAD
 Check \$ 5% BID BOND Check \$ 5% BID BOND Check \$ 5% BID BOND Check \$ NO BOND SUBMITTED

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

SEE BID

\$2,953,545

\$1,493,201

\$710,421,300

PERCO

5% BID BOND

\$2,597,803